Type AGS-T
SA3/6/EN/3
Door Grille
TROX (South Africa) (Pty) Ltd.
10 Wigford Road
Masons Mill
Pietermaritzburg
Tel.  +27 (0)33  398 1006

Material
Door grille manufactured from aluminium
Order Example
Make : TROX
Type : AGS-T/450x250/OP/0/P0/RAL9010
Order Code:  AGS-T
AGS - Grille and Frame
T - Matching Rear Frame
  Size
OP - Opening
OF - Over Flange
0 - Punched and Counter sunk
1-40 - Clip Fix 40mm Door
1-44 - Clip Fix 44mm Door
2 - Unpunched
Leave Blank
State Colour
0 - Natural Anodised
P0 - Standard White RAL9016
P0 - Standard White RAL9010
P1 - Powder Coated to RAL...